Individual Payments > £25,000 in Period
01 Sept 2014 - 30 Sept 2014

Supplier Amount Description

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD £27,462 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD £30,614 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD £99,406 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD £31,964 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD £32,057 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD £26,600 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD £63,469 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

ABBVIE LIMITED £29,616 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

ABBVIE LIMITED £35,455 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL £58,043 Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ABERDEEN COMMUNITY HEALTHCARE VILLAGE LTD £167,604 Payments for care in the Community
ABERDEEN COMMUNITY HEALTHCARE VILLAGE LTD £181,638 Payments for care in the Community
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL INVOICES £50,970 Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL INVOICES £26,130 Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ALCON EYE CARE UK LTD £29,972 Instruments & Sundries

ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD £33,064 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD £60,552 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD £30,336 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD £49,558 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

ALLOGA UK LTD £28,016 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

ALLOGA UK LTD £25,037 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

ALLSTAR BUSINESS £27,285 Contract Hire/Fuel

AMGEN LTD £34,679 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

ARNOLD CLARK FINANCE LTD £101,242 Car Leasing

ARNOLD CLARK FINANCE LTD £36,707 Car Leasing

AUCHTERCRAG CARE HOME £38,440 Care Fee

AUDIT SCOTLAND £90,580 Audit Fee

AUTOMOTIVE LEASING LTD £28,377 Car Leasing

BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD £131,365 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

BAYER PLC £65,550 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

BIDVEST FOODSERVICE SCOTLAND £33,608 Catering

BIOMET UK LTD £28,521 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

BMI HEALTHCARE £58,237 Additional Theatre Capacity

BOSTON SCIENTIFIC LTD £30,702 Instruments & Sundries

BRAIN INJURY REHABILITATION TRUST £45,860 Payments to Voluntary organisation
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE £45,364 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE £72,344 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE £49,773 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE £130,979 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE £44,525 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

CB RICHARD ELLIS £58,511 Rent

CELGENE LIMITED £26,208 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

CELGENE LIMITED £52,205 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

CHAP GROUP LIMITED £30,240 Construction

CHILDCARE VOUCHER £85,829 Childcare Vouchers

COVIDIEN UK COMMERCIAL LTD £38,238 Medical Equipment

DE LAGE LANDEN £33,069 Home Computing Initiative

DE LAGE LANDEN £33,069 Home Computing Initiative

DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY AND CLIMATE CHANGE £443,340 CRC Allowance



DIAMED-GB LIMITED

DIRECT MEDICS LTD

EDF ENERGY

EDF ENERGY

ELI LILLY AND COMPANY LIMITED

FUJI FILM UK LTD

GE CAPITAL FUNDING SERVICES LTD

GILEAD SCIENCES LTD

GILEAD SCIENCES LTD

GILEAD SCIENCES LTD

HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED

HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED

HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED

HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED

HEALTHCARE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LTD
HEALTHMEDIX LIMITED

HMRC

HUNTERCOMBE EDINBURGH LTD
HUNTERCOMBE EDINBURGH LTD

IN PRACTICE SYSTEMS LIMITED

INTERACT MEDICAL

JANSSEN-CILAG LTD

JANSSEN-CILAG LTD

JOHNSON + JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD

JOHNSON + JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD

MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC
MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC
MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC
MEDICA REPORTING LTD (MEDICA GROUP)
MEDICAL CENTRES SCOTLAND 2000 LTD
MEDLINE RECRUITMENT LTD

MERCO MEDICAL STAFFING LIMITED

MERCO MEDICAL STAFFING LIMITED

MITIE CLEANING AND ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
MITIE CLEANING AND ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
MORRISON CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
NATIONAL LOCUMS LTD

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)
NORTHUMBERLAND TYNE AND WEAR NHS TRUST
NORTHUMBERLAND TYNE AND WEAR NHS TRUST
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NUTRICIA LTD

PARTNERSHIPS IN CARE LTD

PARTNERSHIPS IN CARE LTD

PICKFORDS MOVE MANAGEMENT LTD

QIAGEN LTD

RAPID SEQUENCE LTD

ROBERTSON CONSTRUCTION EASTERN LIMITED
ROBERTSON DAWN HEALTH

ROBERTSON DAWN HEALTH

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

£30,000
£32,402
£554,653
£56,720
£30,720
£46,499
£360,582
£39,102
£55,439
£78,280
£183,645
£94,711
£83,069
£126,292
£83,170
£30,329
£9,560,539
£40,674
£27,862
£47,303
£42,344
£29,024
£26,547
£45,347
£30,226
£40,814
£30,086
£75,856
£28,255
£76,513
£46,268
£27,225
£47,697
£42,658
£56,217
£55,461
£28,421
£290,051
£27,139
£199,383
£37,740
£38,998
£107,853
£25,587
£65,799
£79,667
£69,399
£35,161
£29,909
£42,696
£122,775
£136,776
£60,972
£30,408

Medical Equipment

Locum Medical Pay

Energy

Energy

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Medical Equipment
Medical Equipment
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Clinical Waste Disposal
Locum Medical Pay

Income Tax and National Insurance Contributions
Provision of third party care
Provision of third party care
IT Systems

Locum Medical Pay
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Recruitment

Recruitment

Recruitment

Medical Reporting

Rent

Locum Medical Pay

Locum Medical Pay

Locum Medical Pay

Waste Disposal

Waste Disposal
Construction

Locum Medical Pay
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Provision of third party care
Provision of third party care
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Dietetic Supplies

Provision of third party care
Provision of third party care
Relocation services

Medical Equipment

Locum Medical Pay
Construction

Construction

Construction

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies



SCIAMED LTD

SCOTTISH FUELS

SCUTA LTD T/A THE ALEXANDER CLINIC
SPECIALIST COMPUTER CENTRES PLC
SPIRE HEALTHCARE LTD

SPPA

SPPA

ST ANDREW S HEALTHCARE

ST ANDREW S HEALTHCARE
SURGI-CALL LOCUMS

TOSHIBA MEDICAL SYSTEMS LTD
TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP

TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP

TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP
TRUSTMARQUE SOLUTIONS LTD
UNISURGE INTERNATIONAL LTD
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
VOLUNTARY SERVICE ABERDEEN
WINCANTON RECORDS MANAGEMENT
ZIMMER LTD

£37,085
£25,063
£33,463
£39,686
£28,140
£7,072,877
£61,063
£99,098
£74,904
£25,074
£42,366
£25,305
£27,600
£44,214
£173,800
£43,558
£212,771
£37,784
£177,440
£218,953
£96,640
£37,500
£73,527
£27,660

£25,439,244

IT Equipment/Support
Energy

Provision of third party care
IT Equipment/Support
Provision of third party care
Pension Contributions
Pension Contributions
Provision of third party care
Provision of third party care
Locum Medical Pay
Support and Maintenance
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Instruments & Sundries
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Payments to Voluntary Organisation
Records Management
Medical Equipment



