Individual Payments > £25,000 in Period 01 Sept 2014 - 30 Sept 2014

<u>Supplier</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Description</u>
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	£27,462	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	£30,614	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	£99,406	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	£31,964	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	£32,057	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	£26,600	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	£63,469	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ABBVIE LIMITED	£29,616	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ABBVIE LIMITED	£35,455	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL	£58,043	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ABERDEEN COMMUNITY HEALTHCARE VILLAGE LTD	£167,604	Payments for care in the Community
ABERDEEN COMMUNITY HEALTHCARE VILLAGE LTD	£181,638	Payments for care in the Community
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL INVOICES	£50,970	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL INVOICES	£26,130	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ALCON EYE CARE UK LTD	£29,972	Instruments & Sundries
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD	£33,064	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD	£60,552	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD	£30,336	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD	£49,558	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLOGA UK LTD	£28,016	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLOGA UK LTD	£25,037	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLSTAR BUSINESS	£27,285	Contract Hire/Fuel
AMGEN LTD	£34,679	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ARNOLD CLARK FINANCE LTD	£101,242	Car Leasing
ARNOLD CLARK FINANCE LTD	£36,707	Car Leasing
AUCHTERCRAG CARE HOME	£38,440	Care Fee
AUDIT SCOTLAND	£90,580	Audit Fee
AUTOMOTIVE LEASING LTD	£28,377	Car Leasing
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD	£131,365	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BAYER PLC	£65,550	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BIDVEST FOODSERVICE SCOTLAND	£33,608	Catering
BIOMET UK LTD	£28,521	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BMI HEALTHCARE	£58,237	Additional Theatre Capacity
BOSTON SCIENTIFIC LTD	£30,702	Instruments & Sundries
BRAIN INJURY REHABILITATION TRUST	£45,860	Payments to Voluntary organisation
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE	£45,364	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE	£72,344	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE	£49,773	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE	£130,979	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE	£44,525	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
CB RICHARD ELLIS	£58,511	Rent
CELGENE LIMITED	£26,208	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
CELGENE LIMITED	£52,205	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
CHAP GROUP LIMITED	£30,240	Construction
CHILDCARE VOUCHER	£85,829	Childcare Vouchers
COVIDIEN UK COMMERCIAL LTD	£38,238	Medical Equipment
DE LAGE LANDEN	£33,069	Home Computing Initiative
DE LAGE LANDEN	£33,069	Home Computing Initiative
DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY AND CLIMATE CHANGE	£443,340	CRC Allowance
	-,	

DIAMED-GB LIMITED	£30,000	Medical Equipment
DIRECT MEDICS LTD	£32,402	Locum Medical Pay
EDF ENERGY	£554,653	Energy
EDF ENERGY	£56,720	Energy
ELI LILLY AND COMPANY LIMITED	£30,720	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
FUJI FILM UK LTD	£46,499	Medical Equipment
GE CAPITAL FUNDING SERVICES LTD	£360,582	Medical Equipment
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD	£39,102	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD	£55,439	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD	£78,280	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED	£183,645	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED	£94,711	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED	£83,069	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED	£126,292	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LTD	£83,170	Clinical Waste Disposal
HEALTHMEDIX LIMITED	£30,329	Locum Medical Pay
HMRC	£9,560,539	Income Tax and National Insurance Contributions
HUNTERCOMBE EDINBURGH LTD	£40,674	Provision of third party care
HUNTERCOMBE EDINBURGH LTD	£27,862	Provision of third party care
IN PRACTICE SYSTEMS LIMITED	£47,303	IT Systems
INTERACT MEDICAL	£42,344	Locum Medical Pay
JANSSEN-CILAG LTD	£29,024	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
JANSSEN-CILAG LTD	£26,547	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
JOHNSON + JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD	£45,347	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
JOHNSON + JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD	£30,226	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC	£40,814	Recruitment
MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC	£30,086	Recruitment
MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC	£75,856	Recruitment
MEDICA REPORTING LTD (MEDICA GROUP)	£28,255	Medical Reporting
MEDICAL CENTRES SCOTLAND 2000 LTD	£76,513	Rent
MEDLINE RECRUITMENT LTD	£46,268	Locum Medical Pay
MERCO MEDICAL STAFFING LIMITED	£27,225	Locum Medical Pay
MERCO MEDICAL STAFFING LIMITED	£47,697	Locum Medical Pay
MITIE CLEANING AND ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES	£42,658	Waste Disposal
MITIE CLEANING AND ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES	£56,217	Waste Disposal
MORRISON CONSTRUCTION SERVICES	£55,461	Construction
NATIONAL LOCUMS LTD	£28,421	Locum Medical Pay
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)	£290,051	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)	£27,139	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)	£199,383	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NORTHUMBERLAND TYNE AND WEAR NHS TRUST	£37,740	Provision of third party care
NORTHUMBERLAND TYNE AND WEAR NHS TRUST	£38,998	Provision of third party care
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	£107,853	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NUTRICIA LTD	£25,587	Dietetic Supplies
PARTNERSHIPS IN CARE LTD	£65,799	Provision of third party care
PARTNERSHIPS IN CARE LTD	£79,667	Provision of third party care
PICKFORDS MOVE MANAGEMENT LTD	£69,399	Relocation services
QIAGEN LTD	£35,161	Medical Equipment
RAPID SEQUENCE LTD	£29,909	Locum Medical Pay
ROBERTSON CONSTRUCTION EASTERN LIMITED	£42,696	Construction
ROBERTSON DAWN HEALTH	£122,775	Construction
ROBERTSON DAWN HEALTH	£136,776	Construction
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD	£60,972	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD	£30,408	Pharmacy Drug Supplies

60144450 170	607.005	IT F /C
SCIAMED LTD	£37,085	IT Equipment/Support
SCOTTISH FUELS	£25,063	Energy
SCUTA LTD T/A THE ALEXANDER CLINIC	£33,463	Provision of third party care
SPECIALIST COMPUTER CENTRES PLC	£39,686	IT Equipment/Support
SPIRE HEALTHCARE LTD	£28,140	Provision of third party care
SPPA	£7,072,877	Pension Contributions
SPPA	£61,063	Pension Contributions
ST ANDREW S HEALTHCARE	£99,098	Provision of third party care
ST ANDREW S HEALTHCARE	£74,904	Provision of third party care
SURGI-CALL LOCUMS	£25,074	Locum Medical Pay
TOSHIBA MEDICAL SYSTEMS LTD	£42,366	Support and Maintenance
TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP	£25,305	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP	£27,600	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP	£44,214	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
TRUSTMARQUE SOLUTIONS LTD	£173,800	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
UNISURGE INTERNATIONAL LTD	£43,558	Instruments & Sundries
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	£212,771	Research and Development
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	£37,784	Research and Development
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	£177,440	Research and Development
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	£218,953	Research and Development
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	£96,640	Research and Development
VOLUNTARY SERVICE ABERDEEN	£37,500	Payments to Voluntary Organisation
WINCANTON RECORDS MANAGEMENT	£73,527	Records Management
ZIMMER LTD	£27,660	Medical Equipment

£25,439,244